## **Family & Cosmetic Dentistry**

Now accepting new patients!



Kristi L. Doberenz, D.D.S., Inc. 8 Camino Encinas, STE #110, Orinda (925) 254-3725

Integrity ♦ Knowledge ♦ Results

## Are you making a Real Estate change in 2016?

We are in a very competitive market and it is more important than ever to plan your real estate changes early in the year. If you are considering selling, or buying then it's time to strategize - call me!

View MLS Listings online at FrankWoodward.com



## Frank Woodward

Realtor®, Previews Property Specialist T. 925.788.4963

E. Frank@FrankWoodward.com



## The Orinda Park and Recreation Foundation 40 Years Strong



The Orinda Park and Recreation Foundation turned 40 years old in 2015. The foundation provides enhancements and improvements for Orinda's parks and recreational facilities as part of its work on behalf of the community. The Orinda City Council gave official recognition to the occasion at a Nov. 3 council meeting. Shown here are Photos provided present and former OPR Foundation board members with the Orinda City Council.



Orinda Park and Recreation Foundation president, Bill Wadsworth, and City of Orinda Parks and Recreation Director Michelle Lacy with one of three automated external defibrillators donated for installation at Orinda's sports fields.

- Victor Ryerson

Share your thoughts, insights and opinions with your community. **Send a letter to the editor:** letters@lamorindaweekly.com

COLDWELL BANKER B

RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE



ColdwellBankerHomes.com | 🕁 californiahome.me | 🕤/cbcalifornia | 🤒/cb\_california | 🤒/cbcalifornia | 👛/coldwellbanker

©2015 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office is Owned by a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Real estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage or NRT LLC. CalBRE License #01908304.

2 Theatre Square, Suite 117 | Orinda | 925.253.6300